Street Key Alpha 2021

18: Whitehorse Centre Street Key March 2021

Address Range From To Poll
ALEXANDER STREET Both 1 99999 3
BAXTER STREET Both 1 99999 1
BLACK STREET Both 1 99999 2
COOK STREET Both 1 99999 2
COPPER ROAD Both 1 99999 1
DRURY STREET Both 1 99999 6
ELLIOTT STREET Both 1 99999 4
FRONT STREET Both 1 99999 2
GALENA ROAD Both 1 99999 1
GOLD ROAD Both 1 99999 1
GRANITE ROAD Both 1 99999 1
GYPSUM ROAD Both 1 99999 1
HANSON STREET Both 1 99999 5
HAWKINS STREET Both 1 99999 5
HOGE STREET Both 1 99999 6
INDUSTRIAL ROAD Both 1 99999 1
JADE ROAD Both 1 99999 1
JARVIS STREET Both 1 99999 4
JASPER STREET Both 1 99999 1
JECKELL STREET Both 1 99999 6
LAMBERT STREET Only 1 99999 5
LAMBERT STREET Even 2 99998 4
LOWE STREET Odd 1 99999 6
LOWE STREET Even 2 99998 5
MAIN STREET Both 1 99999 4
OGILVIE STREET Both 1 99999 1
PLATINUM ROAD Both 1 99999 1
QUARTZ RD Both 1 99999 1
RAY STREET Both 1 99999 1
ROGERS STREET Both 1 99999 5
SILVER ROAD Both 1 99999 1
STEELE STREET Both 1 99999 4
STRICKLAND STREET Only 1 99999 3
TAYLOR STREET Both 1 99999 6
TITANIUM WAY Both 1 99999 1
TUNGSTEN ROAD Both 1 99999 1
WATERFRONT PLACE Both 1 99999 1
WHEELER STREET Both 1 99999 2
WOOD STREET Both 1 99999 4
2nd AVENUE Only 2114 2114 4
2nd AVENUE Only 2145 2157 3
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2nd AVENUE Both 2180 2191
3rd AVENUE Only 3090 3090
3rd AVENUE Both 3121 3121
3rd AVENUE Both 3161 3167
4th AVENUE Both 4030 4046
4th AVENUE Both 4050 4070
4th AVENUE Only 4140 4140
4th AVENUE Only 4161 4161
4th AVENUE Both 4190 4200
5th AVENUE Both 5025 5039
5th AVENUE Both 5051 5078
5th AVENUE Only 5119 5119
5th AVENUE Not in VV Both 5126 5131
5th AVENUE Both 5144 5148
5th AVENUE Only 5170 5170
5th AVENUE Only 5192 5192
5th AVENUE Both 6088 6101
6th AVENUE Only 6088 6088
6th AVENUE Both 6095 6131
6th AVENUE Both 6148 6158
6th AVENUE Both 6160 6188
6th AVENUE Only 6198 6198
7th AVENUE Both 7132 7139
7th AVENUE 7142 7181
7th AVENUE Both 7158 7179
7th AVENUE Both 7191 7227
8th AVENUE Only 8138 8138
8th AVENUE Both 8144 8159
8th AVENUE Only 8160 8188
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ED 18 Street Keys
Whitehorse Centre PD1

Address

BAXTER STREET
COPPER ROAD
GALENA ROAD
GOLD ROAD
GRANITE ROAD
GYPSUM ROAD
INDUSTRIAL ROAD
JADE ROAD
JASPER STREET
OGILVIE STREET
PLATINUM ROAD
QUARTZ RD

RAY STREET
SILVER ROAD
TITANIUM WAY
TUNGSTEN ROAD
WATERFRONT PLACE
2nd AVENUE

4th AVENUE

5th AVENUE

6th AVENUE

7th AVENUE

Whitehorse Centre PD2
Address

BLACK STREET
COOK STREET
FRONT STREET
WHEELER STREET
2nd AVENUE

3rd AVENUE

4th AVENUE

5th AVENUE

6th AVENUE

7th AVENUE

8th AVENUE

Whitehorse Centre PD3
Address

ALEXANDER STREET
STRICKLAND STREET

Range
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Only
Both
Only
Only
Both

Range
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Both
Only
Only
Both
Both
Both

Range
Both
Only
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2237
4190
5192
6198
7191

To

99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999

4200
5192

1227

To
99999
99999
99999
99999
2191
3167
4161
5170
6188
7179
8188

To
99999
99999



2nd AVENUE
4th AVENUE
5th AVENUE
6th AVENUE
7th AVENUE
8th AVENUE

Whitehorse Centre PD4
Address

ELLIOTT STREET
JARVIS STREET
LAMBERT STREET
MAIN STREET
STEELE STREET
WOOD STREET
2nd AVENUE

3rd AVENUE

5th AVENUE

6th AVENUE

7th AVENUE

8th AVENUE

Whitehorse Centre PD5
Address

HANSON STREET
HAWKINS STREET
LAMBERT STREET
LOWE STREET
ROGERS STREET
3rd AVENUE

4th AVENUE

5th AVENUE

6th AVENUE

Whitehorse Centre PD6
Address

DRURY STREET
HOGE STREET
JECKELL STREET
LOWE STREET
TAYLOR STREET

4th AVENUE

5th AVENUE

Both
Only
Both
Both
Both
Both

Range
Both
Both
Even
Both
Both
Both
Only
Only
Only
Both
Both
Only

Range
Both
Both
Only
Even
Both
Only
Both
Both
Only

Range
Both
Both
Both
Odd
Both
Both
Both

2145
4140
5144
6148
7142
8144

4050

5051
6088

5025

2157
4140
5148
6158
7181
8159

To
99999
99999
99998
99999
99999
99999
2114
3121
5131
6131
7139
8138

To
99999
99999
99999
99998
99999
3090
4070
5078
6088

To
99999
99999
99999
99999
99999
4046
5039



