18: Whitehorse Centre Street Key March 2021

Address	Range	From	То	Poll
ALEXANDER STREET	Both	1	99999	3
BAXTER STREET	Both	1	99999	1
BLACK STREET	Both	1	99999	2
COOK STREET	Both	1	99999	2
COPPER ROAD	Both	1	99999	1
DRURY STREET	Both	1	99999	6
ELLIOTT STREET	Both	1	99999	4
FRONT STREET	Both	1	99999	2
GALENA ROAD	Both	1	99999	1
GOLD ROAD	Both	1	99999	1
GRANITE ROAD	Both	1	99999	1
GYPSUM ROAD	Both	1	99999	1
HANSON STREET	Both	1	99999	5
HAWKINS STREET	Both	1	99999	5
HOGE STREET	Both	1	99999	6
INDUSTRIAL ROAD	Both	1	99999	1
JADE ROAD	Both	1	99999	1
JARVIS STREET	Both	1	99999	4
JASPER STREET	Both	1	99999	1
JECKELL STREET	Both	1	99999	6
LAMBERT STREET	Only	1	99999	5
LAMBERT STREET	Even	2	99998	4
LOWE STREET	Odd	1	99999	6
LOWE STREET	Even	2	99998	5
MAIN STREET	Both	1	99999	4
OGILVIE STREET	Both	1	99999	1
PLATINUM ROAD	Both	1	99999	1
QUARTZ RD	Both	1	99999	1
RAY STREET	Both	1	99999	1
ROGERS STREET	Both	1	99999	5
SILVER ROAD	Both	1	99999	1
STEELE STREET	Both	1	99999	4
STRICKLAND STREET	Only	1	99999	3
TAYLOR STREET	Both	1	99999	6
TITANIUM WAY	Both	1	99999	1
TUNGSTEN ROAD	Both	1	99999	1
WATERFRONT PLACE	Both	1	99999	1
WHEELER STREET	Both	1	99999	2
WOOD STREET	Both	1	99999	4
2nd AVENUE	Only		2114	4
2nd AVENUE	Only	2145	2157	3

Street Key Alpha 2021

2nd AVENUE	Both	2180 2191	2
3rd AVENUE	Only	3090 3090	5
3rd AVENUE	Both	3121 3121	4
3rd AVENUE	Both	3161 3167	2
4th AVENUE	Both	4030 4046	6
4th AVENUE	Both	4050 4070	5
4th AVENUE	Only	4140 4140	3
4th AVENUE	Only	4161 4161	2
4th AVENUE	Both	4190 4200	1
5th AVENUE	Both	5025 5039	6
5th AVENUE	Both	5051 5078	5
5th AVENUE	Only	5119 5119	4
5th AVENUE Not in VV	Both	5126 5131	4
5th AVENUE	Both	5144 5148	3
5th AVENUE	Only	5170 5170	2
5th AVENUE	Only	5192 5192	1
5th AVENUE	Both	6088 6101	1
6th AVENUE	Only	6088 6088	5
6th AVENUE	Both	6095 6131	4
6th AVENUE	Both	6148 6158	3
6th AVENUE	Both	6160 6188	2
6th AVENUE	Only	6198 6198	1
7th AVENUE	Both	7132 7139	4
7th AVENUE		7142 7181	3
7th AVENUE	Both	7158 7179	2
7th AVENUE	Both	7191 7227	3
8th AVENUE	Only	8138 8138	4
8th AVENUE	Both	8144 8159	3
8th AVENUE	Only	8160 8188	2

ED 18 Street Keys Whitehorse Centre PD1

Address BAXTER STREET COPPER ROAD GALENA ROAD GOLD ROAD GRANITE ROAD GYPSUM ROAD INDUSTRIAL ROAD JADE ROAD JASPER STREET OGILVIE STREET PLATINUM ROAD QUARTZ RD RAY STREET SILVER ROAD TITANIUM WAY TUNGSTEN ROAD WATERFRONT PLACE 2nd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE	Range Both Both Both Both Both Both Both Both	From 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	To 99999 99999 99999 99999 99999 99999 9999
7th AVENUE Whitehorse Centre PD2 Address BLACK STREET COOK STREET FRONT STREET WHEELER STREET 2nd AVENUE 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE 6th AVENUE 7th AVENUE 8th AVENUE	Range Both Both Both Both Both Only Only Both Both Both	7191 From 1 1 1 2180 3161 4161 5170 6160 7158 8160	7227 To 99999 99999 99999 2191 3167 4161 5170 6188 7179 8188
Whitehorse Centre PD3 Address ALEXANDER STREET STRICKLAND STREET	Range Both Only	From 1	To 99999 99999

2nd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE 6th AVENUE 7th AVENUE 8th AVENUE	Both Only Both Both Both Both	2145 4140 5144 6148 7142 8144	2157 4140 5148 6158 7181 8159
Whitehorse Centre PD4			
Address	Range	From	То
ELLIOTT STREET	Both	1	99999
JARVIS STREET	Both	1	99999
LAMBERT STREET	Even	2	99998
MAIN STREET STEELE STREET	Both Both	1 1	99999 99999
WOOD STREET	Both	1	99999
2nd AVENUE	Only	2114	2114
3rd AVENUE	Only	3121	3121
5th AVENUE	Only	5119	5131
6th AVENUE	Both	6095	6131
7th AVENUE	Both	7132	7139
8th AVENUE	Only	8138	8138
Whitehorse Centre PD5			
Whitehorse Centre PD5 Address	Range	From	То
Address	Range Both	From 1	To 99999
	_	From 1	To 99999 99999
Address HANSON STREET	Both	1	99999
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET	Both Both	1 1	99999 99999
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET	Both Both Only	1 1 1 2 1	99999 99999 99998 99999
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE	Both Both Only Even Both Only	1 1 1 2 1 3090	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE	Both Both Only Even Both Only Both	1 1 1 2 1 3090 4050	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090 4070
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE	Both Both Only Even Both Only Both Both	1 1 1 2 1 3090 4050 5051	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090 4070 5078
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE	Both Both Only Even Both Only Both	1 1 1 2 1 3090 4050	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090 4070
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE	Both Both Only Even Both Only Both Both	1 1 1 2 1 3090 4050 5051	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090 4070 5078
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE 6th AVENUE	Both Both Only Even Both Only Both Both	1 1 1 2 1 3090 4050 5051	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090 4070 5078
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE 6th AVENUE Whitehorse Centre PD6	Both Both Only Even Both Only Both Both Only	1 1 2 1 3090 4050 5051 6088	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090 4070 5078 6088
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE 6th AVENUE Whitehorse Centre PD6 Address DRURY STREET HOGE STREET	Both Both Only Even Both Only Both Only Both Both Only	1 1 1 2 1 3090 4050 5051 6088	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090 4070 5078 6088 To 99999
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE 6th AVENUE Whitehorse Centre PD6 Address DRURY STREET HOGE STREET JECKELL STREET	Both Both Only Even Both Only Both Both Only Range Both Both Both	1 1 1 2 1 3090 4050 5051 6088	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090 4070 5078 6088 To 99999 99999
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE 6th AVENUE Whitehorse Centre PD6 Address DRURY STREET HOGE STREET JECKELL STREET LOWE STREET	Both Both Only Even Both Only Both Only Both Both Only	1 1 1 2 1 3090 4050 5051 6088 From 1 1	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090 4070 5078 6088 To 99999 99999
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE 6th AVENUE Whitehorse Centre PD6 Address DRURY STREET HOGE STREET JECKELL STREET LOWE STREET TAYLOR STREET	Both Both Only Even Both Only Both Both Only Range Both Both Both Odd Both	1 1 1 2 1 3090 4050 5051 6088 From 1 1 1	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090 4070 5078 6088 To 99999 99999 99999
Address HANSON STREET HAWKINS STREET LAMBERT STREET LOWE STREET ROGERS STREET 3rd AVENUE 4th AVENUE 5th AVENUE 6th AVENUE Whitehorse Centre PD6 Address DRURY STREET HOGE STREET JECKELL STREET LOWE STREET	Both Both Only Even Both Only Both Only Both Both Only	1 1 1 2 1 3090 4050 5051 6088 From 1 1	99999 99999 99998 99999 3090 4070 5078 6088 To 99999 99999